EUROPEAN
PARLIAMENT
BRUSSELS
ROOM A5F385

PREVENTION OF YOUTH
SMOKING IN EUROPE:
OPPORTUNITIES FOR
EFFECTIVE ACTION

OCTOBER - 17 - 2018
15:00 - 17:00

SILMEA




15:00

15:10

15:30

15:50

16:10

16:30

16:50

Introduction to the SILNE-R project

Current trends and inequalities in youth

smoking

Priorities areas for the prevention of

youth smoking

How to develop and support national and

local policies

Lessons for tobacco-related education

How to effectively implement policies at
local levels

Closing remarks

AGENDA

OCTOBER - 17 - 2018

PRESENTER

ANTON KUNST

VINCENT LORANT

LUKE CLANCY

ANTON KUNST

JOAN HANAFIN

ANTON KUNST

CRISTIAN-SILVIU BUSOI
ANTON KUNST

In order to attend the event please register and provide security information
required to enter the European Parliament Building: http://bit.ly/2PbSMaN



