

OCTOBER • 17 • 2018 15:00 - 17:00









## **PRESENTER**

15:00	Introduction to the SILNE-R project	ANTON KUNST
15:10	Current trends and inequalities in youth smoking	VINCENT LORANT
15:30	Priorities areas for the prevention of youth smoking	LUKE CLANCY
15:50	How to develop and support national and local policies	ANTON KUNST
16:10	Lessons for tobacco-related education	JOAN HANAFIN
16:30	How to effectively implement policies at local levels	ANTON KUNST
16:50	Closing remarks	CRISTIAN-SILVIU BUŞOI ANTON KUNST

In order to attend the event please register and provide security information required to enter the European Parliament Building: http://bit.ly/2PbSMaN